Békéscsaba, 2019. március 26. (kedd)
	Hely
	Idő
	Színház

	Színpad
Színpad

Művész Kávéház

Németh G.

Művész Kávéház

Németh G

Karmesteri
Rázga Áron
	    9.00
    9.30
   10.00
    17.30

    18.30
    18.50
10.00-14.00

18.00
14.00
	öltözés, maszk

Nem élhetek…
hangbeállás
Főpróba

Minden és mindenki a helyén
FOTÓZÁS
öltözés, maszk

Nem élhetek…
hangbeállás
Főpróba

Minden és mindenki a helyén
FOTÓZÁS
Összpróba 


Utolsó hősszerelmes
Tarsoly K., Bartus Gy.                D.B.K.
öltözés, maszk 

Utolsó hősszerelmes
Főpróba
Minden és mindenki a helyén

FOTÓZÁS
Korrepetíció                          Alul semmi
Gulyás Attila


	    ELŐADÁS    

	Nagyszínpad
	         

	Sík Ferenc Kamaraszínház
	


	Stúdiószínház

	          

	Vigadó
	     

	Vendégjáték
	


